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Sub Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Stephenson Jessa *AUS   U14 F 2.63   1000.00 
2   Earl Piper *AUS   U14 F 1.88   714.83 
3   Stephenson Dayna *AUS   U14 F 1.73   657.79 

Sub Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Molford Mark *AUS   U14 M 4.70   1000.00 
2   Van Den Heuvel Jackson *AUS   U14 M 3.10   659.57 
3   Molford Justin *AUS   U14 M 2.63   559.57 

Junior Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Jack Lindsie *AUS   Jun F 3.18   1000.00 
2   Duncan Zohie *AUS   Jun F 0.63   198.11 
3   Turner Amy *AUS   Jun F 0.13   40.88 

Junior Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Duncan Toby *AUS   Jun M 8.50   1000.00 
2   Birch Coen *AUS   Jun M 6.90   811.76 
3   Wilschut Kai *AUS   Jun M 3.13   368.24 
4   Cassells Alistar *AUS   Jun M 0.13   15.29 

Under 23 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Stephenson Rica *AUS   U23 F 2.98   1000.00 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Blank Kelly *AUS   Ope F 10.40   1000.00 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Van Den Heuvel Luke *AUS   Ope M 15.80   1000.00 
2   Bryce Cody *AUS   Ope M 14.80   936.71 
3   Paige Brendan *AUS   Ope M 12.50   791.14 
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Men 2 Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Homan Braiden *AUS   M2 2.60   1000.00 

Men 1 Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Keleher Michael *AUS   M1 11.10   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Earl Douglas *AUS   Se1 M 9.40   1000.00 
2   Cox Daniel *AUS   Se1 M 1.00   106.38 
3   Bruce Shaun *AUS   Se1 M 0.93   98.94 
4   Birch Andrew *AUS   Se1 M 0.10   10.64 

Senior Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Davis Katina *AUS   Sen F 5.55   1000.00 

Veteran Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Daniel *AUS   Vet M 10.70   1000.00 
2   O'Connor Michael *AUS   Vet M 8.90   831.78 
3   Bryce Paul *AUS   Vet M 2.80   261.68 
4   Alcorn Bob *AUS   Vet M 2.60   242.99 
5   Cassells John *AUS   Vet M 2.35   219.63 

Master Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Wendy *AUS   Mas F 0.40   1000.00 

Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Homan Gary *AUS   Mas M 6.15   1000.00 
2   Veitch Tom *AUS   Mas M 4.90   796.75 
3   Ivory Jason *AUS   Mas M 4.80   780.49 
4   Wilson Alan *AUS   Mas M 3.65   593.50 
5   Rogers Darren *AUS   Mas M 2.30   373.98 
6   Stephenson David *AUS   Mas M 0.50   81.30 
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Super Masters Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Riesen Geoffrey *AUS   SMa M 2.48   1000.00 

Grand Master Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hurley Terry *AUS   GMa M 3.45   1000.00 

Sub Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Stephenson Dayna *AUS   U14 F 480   1000.00 
2   Stephenson Jessa *AUS   U14 F 320   666.67 
3   Earl Piper *AUS   U14 F 300   625.00 

Sub Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Molford Mark *AUS   U14 M 950   1000.00 
2   Van Den Heuvel Jackson *AUS   U14 M 620   652.63 
3   Molford Justin *AUS   U14 M 460   484.21 

Junior Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Jack Lindsie *AUS   Jun F 730   1000.00 
2   Duncan Zohie *AUS   Jun F 400   547.95 
3   Turner Amy *AUS   Jun F 320   438.36 

Junior Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Duncan Toby *AUS   Jun M 900   1000.00 
2   Wilschut Kai *AUS   Jun M 860   955.56 
3   Birch Coen *AUS   Jun M 660   733.33 
4   Cassells Alistar *AUS   Jun M 170   188.89 

Under 23 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Stephenson Rica *AUS   U23 F 550   1000.00 
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Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Blank Kelly *AUS   Ope F 1090   1000.00 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Van Den Heuvel Luke *AUS   Ope M 4190   1000.00 
2   Paige Brendan *AUS   Ope M 3600   859.19 
3   Bryce Cody *AUS   Ope M 2900   692.12 

Men 2 Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Homan Braiden *AUS   M2 850   1000.00 

Men 1 Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Keleher Michael *AUS   M1 2150   1000.00 

Senior 1 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Earl Douglas *AUS   Se1 M 1050   1000.00 
2   Bruce Shaun *AUS   Se1 M 460   438.10 
3   Birch Andrew *AUS   Se1 M 120   114.29 
4   Cox Daniel *AUS   Se1 M 0    

Senior Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Davis Katina *AUS   Sen F 1600   1000.00 

Veteran Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Daniel *AUS   Vet M 1650   1000.00 
2   O'Connor Michael *AUS   Vet M 800   484.85 
3   Cassells John *AUS   Vet M 610   369.70 
4   Bryce Paul *AUS   Vet M 440   266.67 
5   Alcorn Bob *AUS   Vet M 230   139.39 

Master Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Gathercole Wendy *AUS   Mas F 500   1000.00 

Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Wilson Alan *AUS   Mas M 810   1000.00 
2   Homan Gary *AUS   Mas M 800   987.65 
3   Ivory Jason *AUS   Mas M 620   765.43 
4   Rogers Darren *AUS   Mas M 440   543.21 
5   Veitch Tom *AUS   Mas M 200   246.91 
6   Stephenson David *AUS   Mas M 140   172.84 

Super Masters Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Riesen Geoffrey *AUS   SMa M 400   1000.00 

Grand Master Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Hurley Terry *AUS   GMa M 420   1000.00 

Junior Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Birch Coen *AUS   Jun M 9.8m   1000.00 
2   Duncan Toby *AUS   Jun M 9.0m   918.37 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Blank Kelly *AUS   Ope F 7.4m   1000.00 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Van Den Heuvel Luke *AUS   Ope M 24.6m   1000.00 
2   Paige Brendan *AUS   Ope M 21.7m   882.11 

Men 1 Jump Results
 Homologation: World record

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
1   Keleher Michael *AUS   M1 7.5m   1000.00 
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Sub Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Stephenson Jessa *AUS   U14 F 1000.00  666.67    1666.67 
2   Stephenson Dayna *AUS   U14 F 657.79  1000.00    1657.79 
3   Earl Piper *AUS   U14 F 714.83  625.00    1339.83 

Sub Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Molford Mark *AUS   U14 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Van Den Heuvel Jackson *AUS   U14 M 659.57  652.63    1312.20 
3   Molford Justin *AUS   U14 M 559.57  484.21    1043.78 

Junior Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Jack Lindsie *AUS   Jun F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Duncan Zohie *AUS   Jun F 198.11  547.95    746.06 
3   Turner Amy *AUS   Jun F 40.88  438.36    479.24 

Junior Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Duncan Toby *AUS   Jun M 1000.00  1000.00  918.37  2918.37 
2   Birch Coen *AUS   Jun M 811.76  733.33  1000.00  2545.09 
3   Wilschut Kai *AUS   Jun M 368.24  955.56    1323.80 
4   Cassells Alistar *AUS   Jun M 15.29  188.89    204.18 

Under 23 Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Stephenson Rica *AUS   U23 F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Blank Kelly *AUS   Ope F 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Van Den Heuvel Luke *AUS   Ope M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Paige Brendan *AUS   Ope M 791.14  859.19  882.11  2532.44 
3   Bryce Cody *AUS   Ope M 936.71  692.12    1628.83 

Men 2 Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Homan Braiden *AUS   M2 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Men 1 Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Keleher Michael *AUS   M1 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Earl Douglas *AUS   Se1 M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   Bruce Shaun *AUS   Se1 M 98.94  438.10    537.04 
3   Birch Andrew *AUS   Se1 M 10.64  114.29    124.93 
4   Cox Daniel *AUS   Se1 M 106.38      106.38 

Senior Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Davis Katina *AUS   Sen F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Veteran Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gathercole Daniel *AUS   Vet M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 
2   O'Connor Michael *AUS   Vet M 831.78  484.85    1316.63 
3   Cassells John *AUS   Vet M 219.63  369.70    589.33 
4   Bryce Paul *AUS   Vet M 261.68  266.67    528.35 
5   Alcorn Bob *AUS   Vet M 242.99  139.39    382.38 

Master Women Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Gathercole Wendy *AUS   Mas F 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Homan Gary *AUS   Mas M 1000.00  987.65    1987.65 
2   Wilson Alan *AUS   Mas M 593.50  1000.00    1593.50 
3   Ivory Jason *AUS   Mas M 780.49  765.43    1545.92 
4   Veitch Tom *AUS   Mas M 796.75  246.91    1043.66 
5   Rogers Darren *AUS   Mas M 373.98  543.21    917.19 
6   Stephenson David *AUS   Mas M 81.30  172.84    254.14 

Super Masters Men Overall Results
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Riesen Geoffrey *AUS   SMa M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Grand Master Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  
1   Hurley Terry *AUS   GMa M 1000.00  1000.00    2000.00 

Chief Judge
Bryce Joanne

Homologator
Bryce Paul

Scorer
Molford Ruth, Duncan Jodie, Duncan Toby, Duncan Zohie, Gathercole Wendy, Halasz Gizella, Molford Ruth


